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Average | Last
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43 71

Aleksi Niemeld 92 81.5 11.5
46 | Mikko Parkkila 82 82 12
46 | Mika Kalpio 82 82 12
48 | Janne Partanen 83 79 81|86 82.3 12.3
49 | Marko Marttila 78 87 82.5 12.5
50 | Kristian Kosonen 83 83 13
50 |Jukka Mattoé 83 83 13
52 | Petri Rusila 84 87 |94 /88| 81 (858183 78 73| 88 83| 86 83 |84 80 85 83.7 |13.7
53 | sami térhénen 84 84 14
54 | Antti Kohvakka 86 86 16
54 | Niko Laitinen 86 86 16
54 | Perttu Rautee 86 86 16
54 | Veli-Pekka Vuori 86 86 16
58 | Atte Raappana 90 84 87 17
58 | Kalle Johansson 86 88 87 17
60 | Mikko Léppdnen 91 |86 8879 94 87.6 17.6
61 | Teemu Korhonen 94187100 89|90 89 85192 79 77 87| 83 87.7 17.7
62 | Ville Kuntsi 89 89 19
62 | Marko Helosaari 87| 93 87 89 19
64 | Timo Rantala 899396 90 | 89 82 85| 94 | 87 89.4 19.4
65 | Otto Pdyhdnen 90 90 20
66 | Jani Kuntsi 87 89| 99 91.7 21.7
67 | Jarno Mustonen 92 92 22
68 | Miika Klén 95 99 89 96 88| 91 10091 | 98 94.1 |24.1
69 | Miika Praatskonen 96 96 26
70 | Sirpa Pitkakangas 97 97 27
70 | Reijo Mustonen 97 97 27
72 | Riku Eskola 99 99 29
72 | Risto Poikonen 99 99 29
74 | Reijo Ronnila 101 101 31
74 | Ari Virtanen 104 | 98 101 31
76 | Jyrki Karlsson 105 105|109 | 94 102 103 33
77 | matti saali 111 111 41
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Pasi Putus

Ville Ahokas
Juuso Riittinen
Jaakko Ikonen
Markus Enqvist

Joel Niemela

Mikko Auvinen

Sebastian Ratu
Jussi Onninen
Kasperi ljas
Niilo Suviola

Ville Salminen

Teemu Pykala

Janne Kalpio

Jesse Launia

Miikka Narhi
Aleksi Hinkkala
Tapani Karppinen

Jani Winterhalter

Juha kupiainen
Janne Kupiainen

Magnus Huldén

Pasi Pyykdonen
Janne Laurila

Tuomas Virtanen
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07/09/17 12:00
07/16/17 12:00
07/23/17 12:00
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05/07/17 12:00
05/07/17 12:00
09/10/17 12:00
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Mikko Parkkila

Jesse Peltonen

Mika Kalpio
Jukka Matto
Kristian Kosonen

Ville Lapinmaki

sami térhénen
Perttu Rautee
Niko Laitinen
Antti Kohvakka
Veli-Pekka Vuori
Joni Mattila
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Reijo Ronnila

Petri liImari Kallio

Kalle Johansson

Atte Raappana

ville voutilainen

Jesse Pohjankoski

Samu Rusila

matti saali

Janne Partanen

Sami Korhonen

Marko Helosaari

Riku Kankaanpaa
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05/07/17 12:00
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10/01/17 12:00
10/29/17 12:00
07/23/17 12:00
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07/30/17 12:00
05/07/17 12:00
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09/17/17 12:00
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09/03/17 12:00
05/14/17 12:00
05/28/17 12:00
06/18/17 12:00
06/25/17 12:00
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oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

vl | lil2/3/4]s|6]7]8]9]10/11]12)13]14 15016 17 18 10 20 21 ] - [sum | |

68
67

-2
-3
+5
+4

3,44 /4,2 3|3/4/3/|3
3
3
4

5
4

4
4
4
4

2
2
2
3
2
5

07/16/1712:00 |5 |3 3|33 |3 |3|3|3

07/23/1712:00 /6 |3 |3 |54 22 3|2

75
74

07/30/1712:00 5|2 |4 |5|2 4|3 4|4

08/13/1712:00|3 |3 |3|5|4 /2 4 5|3

77

+7
3 |+10 80

4
3
5
5
7
4
5
5
4
5
4
6
6
4
6
4
5
3
4
4
5
4
5
7
3
4
5
5
4
4
6
6
4
4
3
4
5
3
7
5
4
5
4
3
4
4
6

08/20/1712:00/ 6 |3 |3 |4|5 3|3 4/|3

7

09/03/1712:00/6 (3|3 |54 /3 3|3|3

+59 | 829

76

+6

09/17/1712:00 /5|3 |3 /6 3 |3|2|4 3|3

104
202
87

+34

09/03/17 12:00 6 4 4 6(3|4 44

66 | Ari Virtanen

4  +28| 98 | +62

5

6

3

09/10/1712:00| 5|4 |3 |53 /3|36 5

+17

10/15/17 12:00 5/3/3/6 2 /3|3|4

67 | Jani Kuntsi

4 +19| 89

5
3

4
5
3

3
5
4

10/22/1712:00(7 |4 |4 7 |3|3|4 3 4
06/18/1712:00 | 5|3 |4 4|3 3|4/|4 43

275
91

+65

3 +29 99

10/29/1712:00| 5|6 5 6|4 (3|4 5 4

+21

6/ 3/5 4/4/5|5

06/11/17 12:00

68 | Mikko Loppdnen

3 |+16| 86
3 |+18 | 88

3
4

6
3

5
3

07/02/1712:00 5|4 |46 2 3|3 4|4
07/30/1712:00/ 5|/4|5 5|3 /3|4/6 3|3

79

+9
3 |+24| 94

07/09/1712:00| 5|3 |3|5|3/2 3 4|3

+88 | 438

+16

5

86

4
4

3
3

7 3/3|5(3|3|2
06/11/1712:00/ 6 4 3|53 |4 3|4/|3| 4

05/21/1712:00 |4 |3 /3|4 3|32 |4|3

05/07/17 12:00

69 | Marko Liukkonen

76

+6
3 /+10 80

3

77
74

+7
3 +13 83

5
4
5

3
3
2

07/09/1712:00 |4 |3 |3 |4 |3 /43 |3|3
08/20/1712:00 | 5|3 |35 |3|3|3|4 4 3

+4

07/23/1712:00 |4 |3 /3|6 3|3 |4/|2|3

3

07/30/1712:00 | 4 |4 |4 4 4 4 3|4|4

78

+8
3 |+18 | 88

4

09/03/1712:00 /7 | 4|3 /7 3 4|(3|4 4 3

72

+2

4

3
2

09/17/1712:00 |3 |3 |3 |6 1 2 2 4 4|2
10/22/1712:00 (4 | 3|36 3|2 3|5 4|4

77

+7

4

10/15/1712:00|5 /4 |36 3 |3|(3|3 |3

+102 | 872

4 | +11| 81

3

81

+11

4
4
5
4
3
4
3
5
4
3
4
5

5
5
3
3
2
5
4
3
2
2
2
5

4/3/3/6 5/3|2
10/29/1712:00|6 4 |4 7 2|4 4 4 6 4

05/21/1712:00| 4|3 |36 /3,2 6 5|3

05/07/17 12:00

70 | Henry Liukkonen

3 +11 81

4

75
79
76
79

+5

06/11/1712:00 |3 |4 |/ 3|42 3 |3|4|3

+9

06/25/1712:00 |4 |4 /5 4 4 4 3|3|4

+6
+9
3 |+18 | 88

07/02/1712:00 6 | 3 /3|4 3|3 |3/|4/|3

07/30/1712:00| 3|3 |4 |5|2 2 4 4|3

3

08/06/1712:00 | 5|3 |47 3 5 4 /4|5

72

+2

08/20/1712:00 |4 |3 |3 |3 |42 2 3|4

72
77
73
76

+2
3 +24 94

09/10/1712:00| 4|3 |3|3|2 /33 |3|4

+7

09/17/1712:00|/ 56 (3|6 2 3|3 |3|3

+3

10/15/1712:00 |4 |4 |36 3|3 (3|33

+6

10/22/1712:00 |3 |3 |4 4|3 |3|3 4 3

+113| 1023

6

90

+20

5/3|3/7 4/5(3|4

05/07/17 12:00

71 | Timo Siren

75

+5
4 +10| 80
3 |+10| 80

5
4
4
5

3
3
2
5

05/21/1712:00 | 4 |3 /4 /422 3|3|4
07/23/1712:00 4|3 |4 /5,2 3|4|3 /3|4

3
4

05/28/1712:00| 4 |3 /3|6 /3|2 3|4|5

06/18/1712:00| 4|3 |5 6 /2 33 |3|3

78
75

+8
+5
3 |+10 80

06/25/1712:00| 4|3 |4|5|3 /32 |3|3

6

08/13/1712:00 4|3 |3 |/5/43|3|5 3|4

77
77

+7
2 [ +24 | 94

09/03/1712:00 14 |4 |3 /4|3 3|3|4 4 4

+7

6
5

2
5

09/17/1712:00 |4 |5|3 |6 /323 |3|3

5 11 4

3

09/24/1712:00| 4 |4 |36 ' 5 34 5|3
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10/29/1712:00| 4 |3 |4 6 3 |3|3|5 4 +21| 91 | +127 897
72 | Jyrki Karlsson 07/30/17 12:00 6 5 4 7/3|3/5 44|44 /5|58 10 4 4/ 5 5 6 4 | +35 | 105
08/20/1712:00 4|4 / 4|/5/2 5/6 6,4/ 4 6 5/ 6 8 7 5 4 8|36 3 +35 105
09/03/1712:00 5|4 /57 4 4|5 8 4,38 6 6 7 7 4,4, 6 5 4|3 +39 109
09/10/1712:00 6 |5 4|5 4 /4|3 /57 5 5|5 |47 4|3 /3 /4|5|3|3 +24 9%
09/24/1712:00/ 6 |55 5/3/3|3|5 3,4/ 8 9 6 6|44, 7 4,45 3 |+32|102 | +165 515
73 | Timo Rantala 06/18/17 12:00 4/3/4'7 4|/3|3/ 4, 4|3/4/5/6 55|35 4|5 5 3 | +19 | 89
06/25/1712:00 6 |4|4 6 4 4|35 3/ 3|4|5/5|5|5/4/5 5 4,6 3 +23| 93
07/02/1712:00/ 5|3|(3|/5/5/3|3|4 /36 5|45/ 7 8 4,5 5 44 5 +26| 96
07/16/1712:00 4 |4 |3 /8 4,2|4|4 /3,47 6 6 5|43 /4,35 4 3 /+20| 9
07/23/1712:00 4 |5|(3/5/3/4|4|3|/3/5 4|5/5/7 |5/ 4,4 ,3/6 34 +19| 89
08/20/1712:00 5|3 |(3/6 32|35/ 3/ 5 3|55 |5|5/3/4,4/3|4,3/ +12| 82
09/17/1712:00 4|3 |4 /6 3 /4|3|5 4 4 4|45 |4|5 /4 4,344 4 +15| 85
09/24/1712:00 | 4 |4 | 418 3|4|4 4|3/10 4|6 5|4 5|3 /3/6|3 |43 +24 9%
10/01/1712:00 |7 3|36 4|4 /3|4 /3|2|5 /4|57 7 4|4/3|3|3)|3|+17| 87 |+175| 805
74 | Teemu Korhonen 05/07/17 12:00 6(/4 4 6 3|55 4, 4|4/ 5|6 4,48 4, 3|3|3] 5 4 +24 | 94
05/14/1712:00/ 5|3 |3 /6 4 /3|3|4/3/3/4|6 4/6|6 3,5 36 4 3 +17| 87
05/21/1712:00/ 5|3 |38 3,4 /4/5(3 /33,8 7 7 7 4 2|4 7 6 4 +30| 100
06/18/1712:00 5|3 |2 /7 3/4|4|4 /35 4|45 6|4/3/8 4,34 4 +19| 89
06/25/1712:00 4 |3 |4 /7 3/2|4|3|4, 2 4|47 6|6 5 5 248 3/+20| 9
07/02/1712:00 5|3 |5 7 4 /3|4|4 /3 /34|46 4|5 4,4 37 4 3 /+19| 89
07/16/1712:00 4|2 |3 /3 /5 5(3|3|/3/ 3|47 6 4|43 /5 5 7 3|3 +15/| 85
07/23/1712:00 4|3 |4 /5 /3/2|5|3|7 4 5|54 4|4/ 6 4, 49 3|4 +22| 92
07/30/1712:00 /3|2 (3|54 4|4|4/6 2 3|54 4|43 /3 /4,5 4, 3/49/| 79
08/13/1712:00 5|3 3|5/2 /3|6 3|32 4|4 |4|5 /4|33 ,3|4|5 3|47 |77
09/17/1712:00 4 |3 3|52 /4|3 /5(3/4 /3|6 5/ 7 9 2 3 4|27 3 +17| 87
09/24/1712:00 ' 5|3 /4|4 /3|3|5 /3|32 4|4|5/3 8 43|38 3|3 +13| 83 |+212|1052
75 | Miika Klén 05/21/17 12:00 5/5/3/8 3|4/ 4/ 5|4|5 5|5|5/4|6 3/4|4 5 5 3 | +25 | 95
06/18/1712:004|5|4 6 3/3|3|4/4 5 6 7 8 5|7 34,5 5 4 4 +29| 99
07/09/1712:00 7 |4|(3/7 3/3|3|5/ 3/3|4|6 5 5|7 34,334, 4 +19| 89
07/30/1712:00 5|4 |4 4/2/3|4/6 4 2,7 8 5/ 6 8 3,5 5 3|4 4 +26| 96
08/13/1712:00 5|4 |4  4/2/3|3|3|/4, 37|45/ 6|5/ 4,4, 4,36 5 +18| 88
08/20/1712:00/5|4|5 9 3/4|3|3|/4 4 5|46 5|6 33|25 4 4 +21| 91
09/10/1712:00 | 5|4 4|7 3 /3|4 4|4/ 4 6 5 5|5/ 6 5 3,649 4 +30 100
09/17/1712:00 4 |5|(3 /7 2 4|3|4 /3,4 /4|8 5/6|6 43 /3/5 4 4 +21| 91
09/24/1712:00 ' 8|4|5 6 2 4|3|4/4 5 4|6 6 6|5 4 4,35 6 4 +28| 98 |+217 847
76 | Petri Rusila 05/07/17 12:00 6 3|/3/5/'5 4/ 4|5 4,3 5|4|4/4/5/3|2|3|5 4 3 | +14 | 84
05/21/1712:00 /'8 |3 |4 4 /3 /4|3|4 /325|547 |53 /3,45 4 4 +17| 87
05/28/1712:00/ 6 '/ 7|3 /6 2/3|3|3|4, 47 6 6 6|6 3|35 44 3 +24| 9%
06/04/1712:00 4|4 |3 /4 /3 /4|3|/4/6 2 6|6 6 5|5/ 34,35 4 4 +18| 88
06/11/1712:00/ 6 (3|4 /5/3/2|(3/6 5 24|53 /6|53 /3 |3/4|3|3/ +11| 81
06/18/1712:00 3|4 (3 /6 33|45 4 3 |5|5/4/7 |43 /3|35 53 +15/| 85
06/25/1712:00 4 |4 |4 4,2 /3|36 3,2 5|5/5/4|6 33,4443 +11| 81
07/02/1712:00/ 6 |3|4 /5/3/3|3|3|/3/ 5 /4|3 /55|44 /4,5 3|35 +13| 83
07/16/1712:00 | 4 |3 3|53 |4|4 /3|33 5|5 |46 44,2 3|44 2 +8 | 78
07/23/1712:00 | 4 |4 /3|4/2 /3|2 /3|33 /5|6 4|4/4|3|3,3|3|3 /443|173
07/30/1712:00 4|3 /3|7 3|/3|3/3|3/3/7 6 6,5/ 5/2 /5 6|35 3+18 88
08/13/1712:00 6 (3 /5/5/2 /3|3 /3|32 /5|5|5|5/4|4,5 3|44 4 +13| 83
08/20/1712:00 6 (3|5 4 /3/3|3|4/3 /4 /5|5/4/6|6 34,335 4 +16| 86
09/10/1712:00/ 5|4 |3 /6 2 4|46 3/ 4 5|3/ 4/4|3 /3,5, 36 3|3 +13| 83
09/17/1712:00/ 5|3 (3 /6 / 3/3|4|3|3/3 /4|6 4 6|5 43,3 /4,5 4 +14| 84
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09/24/1712:00|5 | 3 | 3 2 3|4 3|3 +10
10/15/1712:00|5(3 /4 /6 (3|35 5 3/2|6 44,6 6 3|3 35 3 |+15| 85 |+233 1423
77 | Jesse suistomaa 05/21/17 12:00 3/4(3/3(3(3/4(4,3 /3|5 /5 /4|46 2|3|43]| 2 3 +4 74

05/28/1712:00|3 |4 /3|6 43 |3|3|4|(3 5 7 4,4|4|2 4,2 4,4 3|49 79
06/04/1712:00|4 |5 4|4|2 2|2 /3/2|5 3 4|3, 4/4|3,3|3|5 4, 4|+3| 73
07/23/1712:.00|4 |5 3/4/3/3/4/4|3/6 4,6 4/5|3|3 /3|33 /3|2|+8)| 78
08/20/1712:00|3 |3 /34|22 4 ,4|4|7 3 4,4 ,4|5|2 24,33 /3|43 73
09/17/1712:00|4 |3 4,/ 4/6 2,2 /3|3|3 5/ 5/5/5|4|3/3|3/2,3 /3|45 75
09/24/1712:00|4 |2 2 /5/2 /34,6 (3|4 4 3 4 ,4|4|2 4,25 3 |2|+2]| 72

10/15/1712:00 |3 |3 3|4 (3|4 |6 +3 | DNF | +999 | 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

L Jil2 3 ]als |67 ]8 o J10 1112113 14 [15 116 17 18 119 [20 |21 Jror JRC
Par 4 | 3 3143 3 3 3 3 3 4 | 4| 4 4 | 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 70

Avg 45(34/33|51| 3 [31/33/38|33|32|44|46|47|47|49|31|35|34/39|39/|3.1]80.3

Difficulty 1210 6 |21 1 2 7 17| 8 511 14|15 16 20| 3 |13 | 9 | 19|18 4 |10.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 57112 | 16 |15| 74 | 48 | 39 | 5 | 33 | 65 | 58 |[45| 16 | 24 | 14 | 55 | 24 | 38 | 8 2 | 43 | 691 |12%
Par 0 94 |163|161| 72 |129|150| 135|100 |152|116|102| 96 (109|109 |112|142|118|132|114|106 |152 | 2564 |46%
Bogey 1 63|66 | 72 |81 |51 |58 |70 (102| 64 | 49 | 66 [(72| 78 | 71 | 73 | 56 | 87 | 58 | 74 | 102 | 58 | 1471 |27%
Double Bogey 2|32 | 17 | 14 59 9 | 8 |16 44 8 | 26 21 |38 47 |39 42 7 |27 26 |48 |36 9 |573 10%
Triple Bogey 3 |14 5 1 31 1 4 11 4 4 13 7 11 15 13 2 5 7 8 11 1 168 | 3%
Other >3 4 1 6 123|252 |5/ 9 2 2 11 6 61 | 1%
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